
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 8/7/2016

131

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Listo Miniature Pinscher Lynn Murray95 63.11 2.076



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 8/7/2016

133

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Pal Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart100 48.52 2.741

16028 Savvy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pamela O'Day NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TMAC 8/7/2016

136

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Ice Border Collie Cheryl Hoye100 34.75 3.914

20071 Jax Golden Retriever Michele Sandman100 46.31 2.937

20055 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 8/7/2016

136

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24031 Gus All American Christine Kallipolites NQ NT

24028 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ NT

24029 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti NQ 43.12 3.154

24030 Cash Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 62.56 2.174



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 8/7/2016

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Solo Staffordshire Bull Terrier Lavonda Herring NQ NT

12027 Tori Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ 53.27 2.966

12020 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh NQ 59.86 2.639

12038 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 82.21 1.922



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 8/7/2016

163

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20068 Cassie Golden Retriever Cheryl Morgan90 63.66 2.560

20056 Twizzler Australian Shepherd Barbara Miller NQ NT

20067 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 60.53 2.693

20057 Rio Australian Cattle Dog Lavonda Herring NQ 86.51 1.884



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMAC 8/7/2016

163

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24025 Hobie Golden Retriever Debbie Rybak100 48.85 3.337

24036 Spencer Boxer Joan Kenney NQ NT

24027 Pizazz Weimaraner Lorna Godsill NQ 68.85 2.367

24026 Beau Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 91.51 1.781



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TMAC 8/7/2016

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson100 55.22 2.861

12001 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 72.4 2.182



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 8/7/2016

163

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Nike Shetland Sheepdog Hannah Naiburg100 37.83 4.309

16001 Pippa Border Collie Lynmarie Thompson NQ NT

16002 Keep Border Collie Tom Thompson NQ 41.06 3.97

12004 Plop All American Lisa Topol NQ 41.19 3.957

16003 Checker Border Collie Cindy Rubin NQ 47.02 3.467

16034 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 52.56 3.101



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

TMAC 8/7/2016

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin NQ NT

20003 Knack Border Collie Soshana Dos NQ 40.55 4.143



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TMAC 8/7/2016

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Cruzan Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan NQ 66.87 2.512

24033 Kai All American Lynn Hettinger NQ 90.21 1.862



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TMAC 8/7/2016

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 36.98 4.273

8006 Molly All American Hannah Naiburg100 39.54 3.996

8015 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ NT

8002 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 45.27 3.490

8003 Sassy Scottish Terrier Gary Lazarus NQ 56.43 2.8

8001 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 76.35 2.069



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TMAC 8/7/2016

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 36.07 4.380

12011 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 36.29 4.354

12033 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 38.66 4.087

12010 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 41.73 3.786

12030 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin100 46.57 3.393

12009 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson100 48.64 3.248

12006 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 52.64 3.002

12031 Hudson Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Brenda LaRoza NQ 37.57 4.205

12008 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 68.9 2.293



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 8/7/2016

163

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 36.51 4.465

16045 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 36.8 4.429

16010 Mika Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 40.23 4.052

16013 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 41.1 3.966

16015 Harry Border Collie Gina Palumbo100 41.39 3.938

16011 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 41.84 3.896

16008 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 47.41 3.438

16012 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero100 47.49 3.432

16009 Hailey All American Karen Profenna100 47.92 3.402

16006 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 52.37 3.112

16014 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 34.89 4.672



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

TMAC 8/7/2016

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Schmutzy All American Lisa Topol100 31.49 5.335

20061 Pilot Border Collie Carol DiClementi100 34.51 4.868

20015 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 38.91 4.318

20005 Jada Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer100 39.3 4.275

20016 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 39.51 4.252

20014 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 39.68 4.234

20080 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 40.41 4.157

20063 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 40.58 4.14

20009 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day100 42.12 3.989

20013 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis100 44.07 3.812

20010 Nellie Golden Retriever Helene Friedwald100 45.86 3.663

20023 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington100 45.94 3.657

20018 Rookie Golden Retriever Phyllis Covino100 46.2 3.636

20032 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young100 46.44 3.618

20065 Zaeta Labrador Retriever Richard Willner100 47.81 3.514

20064 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 48.32 3.477

20062 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs100 51.72 3.248

20025 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere100 51.83 3.241

20011 Maci Golden Retriever Diane Klein   NQ NT

20004 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20029 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20024 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 37.61 4.467

20028 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 42.67 3.937

20026 Blaze Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer NQ 43.07 3.901

20012 Darby Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe NQ 48.48 3.465



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

TMAC 8/7/2016

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day NQ 49.63 3.385

20006 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ 50.11 3.353

20017 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 50.56 3.323

20021 Clay Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews NQ 51.84 3.241

20019 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek NQ 61.04 2.752

20020 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 71.77 2.341



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TMAC 8/7/2016

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 37.08 4.531

24009 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 39.16 4.290

24010 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 39.43 4.261

24007 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 40.31 4.168

24006 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu100 45.39 3.701

24004 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 47.24 3.556

24002 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Levine100 52.89 3.176

24019 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ NT

24011 Glance Border Collie Soshana Dos NQ 34.33 4.894

24016 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 37.99 4.422

24008 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 38.32 4.384

24034 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 47.19 3.560

24035 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 49.66 3.383

24003 Caeden Afghan Hound Ulrike Reinisch NQ 55.71 3.016

24005 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter NQ 57.65 2.914

24020 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 61.78 2.719

24018 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 66.15 2.54

24012 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 77.97 2.155



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMAC 8/7/2016

136

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Race Australian Shepherd Karen Pasquale100 51.92 2.619

16039 Benny Australian Shepherd Kathleen Moore85 47.94 2.837



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 8/7/2016

136

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Cassi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ 99.44 1.368



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

TMAC 8/7/2016

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Rascal Scottish Terrier John McNabney100 63.58 2.485



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TMAC 8/7/2016

161

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Reese Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams NQ 47.59 3.383



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TMAC 8/7/2016

163

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20069 Nugget Siberian Husky Nancy Gorres NQ NT

20049 Tor Vizsla Lynn Murray NQ 67.16 2.427



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TMAC 8/7/2016

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek100 59.55 2.821

16019 Wedgie Border Collie Lisa Topol NQ 36.37 4.619

16018 Cara Portuguese Water Dog Andrew Kalmanash NQ 87.07 1.929



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TMAC 8/7/2016

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20066 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 38.06 4.414



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMAC 8/7/2016

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 69.05 2.288

4001 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 63.99 2.469

4005 Barley Scottish Terrier Kathleen Zetcher NQ 76.34 2.07



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMAC 8/7/2016

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 64.05 2.467

8017 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 73.18 2.159



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 8/7/2016

163

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Carmen Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Rogers100 37.41 4.357

12016 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena100 38.79 4.202

12037 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 47.65 3.421

12014 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 49.62 3.285

12035 Aspen Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart100 61.98 2.63

12015 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ NT

12036 Bellarina Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 53.67 3.037

12017 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 72.73 2.241



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TMAC 8/7/2016

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 41.42 4.056

16036 Crash English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Bednar100 47.1 3.567

16023 Grady Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews100 55.55 3.024

16021 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 56.86 2.955

16022 Diva Portuguese Water Dog Angela Kalmanash NQ 62.45 2.690



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TMAC 8/7/2016

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman100 40.26 4.173

20035 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 40.39 4.159

20040 Clark Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 50.05 3.357

20037 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb100 64.74 2.595

20041 Max Golden Retriever Susan Levine NQ 65.56 2.563



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

TMAC 8/7/2016

95

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Codex Shetland Sheepdog Jessica Venturo100 21.28 4.464



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

TMAC 8/7/2016

92

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Listo Miniature Pinscher Lynn Murray NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

TMAC 8/7/2016

95

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Savvy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pamela O'Day NQ 35.01 2.714



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

32

TMAC 8/7/2016

97

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Ice Border Collie Cheryl Hoye100 16.38 5.922

20056 Twizzler Australian Shepherd Barbara Miller NQ 15.22 6.373

20071 Jax Golden Retriever Michele Sandman NQ 33.16 2.925

20057 Rio Australian Cattle Dog Lavonda Herring NQ 43.56 2.227



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

TMAC 8/7/2016

97

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24031 Gus All American Christine Kallipolites95 33.96 2.856

24028 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ NT

24036 Spencer Boxer Joan Kenney NQ NT

24029 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti NQ 19.67 4.931



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMAC 8/7/2016

123

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Tori Rat Terrier Beth Marlow95 27.61 4.455

12020 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh93 42.18 2.916

12022 Solo Staffordshire Bull Terrier Lavonda Herring NQ NT

12038 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TMAC 8/7/2016

124

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Plop All American Lisa Topol95 24 5.167

16003 Checker Border Collie Cindy Rubin NQ 23.21 5.343

16038 Pal Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart NQ 54.95 2.257



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TMAC 8/7/2016

126

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 22.54 5.590



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TMAC 8/7/2016

126

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24033 Kai All American Lynn Hettinger98 39.89 3.159

24030 Cash Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 41.73 3.019

24027 Pizazz Weimaraner Lorna Godsill NQ 51.89 2.428



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TMAC 8/7/2016

149

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson100 41.98 3.549

12001 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 59.62 2.499



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 8/7/2016

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Nike Shetland Sheepdog Hannah Naiburg100 30.75 5.138

16001 Pippa Border Collie Lynmarie Thompson NQ 29.4 5.374

16002 Keep Border Collie Tom Thompson NQ 32.23 4.902

16034 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 48.95 3.228



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TMAC 8/7/2016

166

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin100 39.37 4.216

20011 Maci Golden Retriever Diane Klein  100 41.24 4.025

20067 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ NT

20028 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 28.77 5.77

20003 Knack Border Collie Soshana Dos NQ 30.7 5.407

20048 Spell Golden Retriever Diane Driscoll NQ 60.69 2.735



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 8/7/2016

166

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24025 Hobie Golden Retriever Debbie Rybak NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TMAC 8/7/2016

149

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 35.25 4.227

8006 Molly All American Hannah Naiburg100 36.01 4.138

8016 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 33.14 4.496

8003 Sassy Scottish Terrier Gary Lazarus NQ 43.07 3.459

8001 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 54.19 2.75

8015 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 62.66 2.378



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TMAC 8/7/2016

149

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 28.09 5.304

12010 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 30.39 4.903

12031 Hudson Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Brenda LaRoza100 31.12 4.788

12033 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 31.8 4.686

12030 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin100 37.26 3.999

12006 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 40.45 3.684

12011 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 36.28 4.107

12009 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson NQ 49.16 3.031

12008 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 51.2 2.910



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 8/7/2016

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16045 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 28.27 5.589

16010 Mika Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 28.57 5.530

16009 Hailey All American Karen Profenna100 32.41 4.875

16008 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 35.33 4.472

16012 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero100 36.64 4.312

16013 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ NT

16015 Harry Border Collie Gina Palumbo NQ NT

16035 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 28.67 5.511

16006 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 32.87 4.807

16014 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 34.93 4.523

16011 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 36.76 4.298



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TMAC 8/7/2016

166

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20005 Jada Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer100 28.46 5.833

20063 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 29.06 5.712

20009 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day100 30.67 5.412

20014 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 31.21 5.319

20015 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 32.18 5.158

20065 Zaeta Labrador Retriever Richard Willner100 34.27 4.844

20018 Rookie Golden Retriever Phyllis Covino100 34.51 4.810

20023 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington100 35.29 4.704

20064 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 37.74 4.399

20021 Clay Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews NQ NT

20068 Cassie Golden Retriever Cheryl Morgan NQ NT

20061 Pilot Border Collie Carol DiClementi NQ 25.36 6.546

20031 Schmutzy All American Lisa Topol NQ 25.8 6.434

20080 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 31.19 5.322

20016 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 31.99 5.189

20026 Blaze Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer NQ 32.09 5.173

20024 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 34.39 4.827

20013 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 35.96 4.616

20012 Darby Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe NQ 36.33 4.569

20060 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day NQ 36.54 4.543

20010 Nellie Golden Retriever Helene Friedwald NQ 38.54 4.307

20032 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 44.35 3.743

20062 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 44.69 3.714

20006 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ 46.49 3.571

20017 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 47.59 3.488



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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TMAC 8/7/2016

166

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek NQ 48.69 3.409

20025 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere NQ 48.74 3.406

20029 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ 51.58 3.218

20020 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 59.36 2.796



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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TMAC 8/7/2016

166

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 28.73 5.778

24016 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 30.1 5.515

24009 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 31.47 5.275

24019 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma100 34.6 4.798

24006 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu100 37.1 4.474

24004 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 38.04 4.364

24035 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 38.61 4.299

24018 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ NT

24011 Glance Border Collie Soshana Dos NQ 28.76 5.772

24014 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 30.38 5.464

24010 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 31.57 5.258

24008 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 33.98 4.885

24034 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 37.06 4.479

24005 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter NQ 39.19 4.236

24002 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Levine NQ 41.15 4.034

24020 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 42.55 3.901

24003 Caeden Afghan Hound Ulrike Reinisch NQ 42.83 3.876

24001 Cruzan Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan NQ 52.53 3.160

24012 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 72.01 2.305



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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TMAC 8/7/2016

97

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Race Australian Shepherd Karen Pasquale100 25.03 3.875

16039 Benny Australian Shepherd Kathleen Moore100 26.81 3.618



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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97

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20072 Nanaki Akita Andrea Ruzzo100 34.14 2.841



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Reese Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 22.77 5.446



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Cassi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ NT

20069 Nugget Siberian Husky Nancy Gorres NQ NT

20049 Tor Vizsla Lynn Murray NQ 39.86 3.161



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Wedgie Border Collie Lisa Topol NQ 34.15 4.861

16017 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek NQ 48.58 3.417

16018 Cara Portuguese Water Dog Andrew Kalmanash NQ 66.48 2.497



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20066 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 30.28 5.482



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda100 50.84 2.931

4003 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 51.4 2.899

4005 Barley Scottish Terrier Kathleen Zetcher NQ 54.15 2.752



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 42.63 3.495

8017 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 59.01 2.525



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena100 29.27 5.398

12017 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 37.67 4.194

12036 Bellarina Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 37.95 4.163

12014 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 39.2 4.031

12035 Aspen Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart100 44.29 3.567

12015 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 30.84 5.123

12037 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara NQ 34.71 4.552

12019 Carmen Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Rogers NQ 36.29 4.354



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 32.96 5.036

16037 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 34.01 4.881

16023 Grady Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews100 46.56 3.565

16036 Crash English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Bednar NQ 40.19 4.130

16022 Diva Portuguese Water Dog Angela Kalmanash NQ 42.74 3.884

16021 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 51.63 3.215



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman100 30.17 5.502

20035 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 35.04 4.737

20040 Clark Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 40.5 4.099

20041 Max Golden Retriever Susan Levine100 46.52 3.568

20037 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 27.81 5.969


